Stand Collar Designer Self Waistcoat La
Scoot

62031200 1.00 PCS 2,795.00 2,795.00 -1,677.00 2.50 27.95 2.50 27.95 0.00 0.00

60.00 145,496.00 -87,297.60 1,454.96 1,454.96 0.00

Sub Total : 145496

ItemDiscount : -87297.6

TaxAmount : 2909.92
Bill Amount : 61108.32

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixty One Thousand One Hundred Eight And Paisa  Thirty Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.